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U-19 Championship
2022/23 24th round, Match #189

Tuesday, 02.05.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 19°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Olkhovyi Illia
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
17 Mudryi Maksym
3 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
2 Kyrychok Mykola
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
6 Bokalo Ivan
18 Kytsun Marko
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
11 Mykhailiv Roman
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Sharun Volodymyr
5 Klymak Vladyslav
4 Chaban Danylo
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
19 Mendruk Vladyslav
14 Shandra Yaroslav
20 Dashkovets Artem
16 Matkivskyi Dmytro
21 Haiduk Maksym
22 Marchenko Mykola

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

31 Taran Yehor
23 Romanenko Daniil
41 Sytnykov Mykyta
4 Harkavenko Denys
12 Chubatyi Demian
11 Kaida Nazar
6 Vashchenko Daniil
16 Matiushenko Ivan (C)
10 Radchenko Maksym
33 Shostak Dmytro
9 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
79 Dolhyi Viktor
8 Boiko Andrii
14 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Kapustian Yehor
20 Komyshan Yehor
21 Shapovalov Vladyslav
24 Mishchenko Mykhailo
22 Chernenko Vladyslav

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 24th round, Match #189
Tuesday, 02.05.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 19°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
21' 33 Shostak Dmytro

40' 6 Vashchenko Daniil

46' 12 Chubatyi Demian
18 Kapustian Yehor

46' 16 Matiushenko Ivan
22 Chernenko Vladyslav

1 Olkhovyi Illia 58'

18 Kytsun Marko
8 Yuvkhymets Roman 63'

11 Mykhailiv Roman
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 63'

69' 33 Shostak Dmytro
21 Shapovalov Vladyslav

6 Bokalo Ivan
14 Shandra Yaroslav 77'

15 Dovbetskyi Denys
19 Mendruk Vladyslav 77'

14 Shandra Yaroslav 81'

87' 9 Andreichuk Andrii
24 Mishchenko Mykhailo

87' 6 Vashchenko Daniil

90' 10 Radchenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


